(" CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° DESTINO
2° BAIANINHO
B TOQUIO
4° FANTASMA
5 IBIZA
6° M16
7° VENON
8° FURIOSO
9° DUELO
10° FACEBOOK
11° ROTACAO
12° TREM BALA
13° PIX
14° JK
15°¢ TORRES
16° PESADELO
17° LA FURIA
18° SERELEPE
19° FACEBOOK
20° MALVADAO

Anilha
001166
029253
001999
002712

PRA101

015040
058262
007771
004385
003900
016780
011903
000292
047298
009624
004162
017390
017019
003900
035319

ANDERSON DOS SANTOS

TRINCA FERRO 11/12/2022

Dono

SERGIO CASTRO

TUTY
REDANTE
FELIPE
LUCAS CARLOTTO
MIKAELA
JURANDIR
LUCAS
FABIO
PEDRO
CLAUDINEI
CRISTIAN
KAUE
ANDERSON
EDUARDO
LEANDRO MACIEL
DANIEL
FABIO
MARCIRIO

Cidade
TAQUARI

SANTO ANTONIO DA PATRULL

CANOAS - RS
GUAPORE
TAQUARI
VACARIA

FARROUPILHA

CAXIAS DO SUL

BOM PRINCIPIO
TAPEJARA
GARIBALDI

BENTO GONCALVES

VERANOPOLIS

CAXIAS DO SUL

VERANOPOLIS

SAO LEOPOLDO

LAJEADO

BOM PRINCIPIO

CAXIAS DO SUL

10/15 min
0/249
0/223
0/201
0/172
0/168
0/158
0/155
0/154
0/151
0/148
0/134
0/134
0/131
0/130
0/126
0/125
0/124
0/123
0/117
0/115

ADCC

Pontos
0
0

17

15
14
13
12
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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